
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Laufwa_gen
Laufrolle----
Gewindestange
Gummi

i Ringmutter

fSChraube
ISchraube
IMutter
i

Mutter

iFederring
Federrin

M3x6
M4 x 25
M10
M12
M12
M4

1 Dolly
iCaster~--
;Threaded bolt
Rubber

Ring nut
fscrew
iScrew
Nut

,Nut

'Spring washer
Sorine washer

M3x6
M4 x 25
M10
M12
M12
M4

Code

~-:~-1-- ~
. 23

9
19
5
5
5
5
5
5

227image2output Limited: Unit 19, io Centre, Hearle Way, Hatfield Business Park, Hatfield, Herts, AL10 9EW

http://www.image2output.com Tel: +44 (0)1707 282 710  mailto: info@image2output.com


